
St. Teresa Catholic School

2023-2024 Tuition and Fees

Kindergarten - 8th Grade

There are two separate tuition rates at St. Teresa School; parishioner and

non-parishioner. In addition to tuition, there is a $225 Technology &

Curriculum Fee and a $100 Registration Fee due at the time of registration.

Tuition & Fee: Parishioner

Tuition Total Fees Total Cost

One Child
$4,596 $325

$4,921

Two Children

$8,767

$4,384 each

$650
$9,417

Three Children

$12,300

$4,100 each

$975
$13,275

Four Children

$15,194

$3,799 each

$1,300
$16,494

Five Children

$17,663

$3,533 each

$1,625
$19,288

Tuition & Fee: Non-Parishioner

Tuition Total Fees Total Cost

Per Child
$5,753 $325

$6,078

**Tuition may be paid in full by August 1, 2023 for a 3% discount. If not paid by August 1st, total

cost including tuition and fees will be split into 10 even payments from August-May**

Monthly tuition that is over 90 days past due, will result in your child being dismissed from St. Teresa School


