

## St. Teresa Catholic School

## 2023-2024 Tuition and Fees Kindergarten - 8th Grade

There are two separate tuition rates at St. Teresa School; parishioner and non-parishioner. In addition to tuition, there is a \$225 Technology & Curriculum Fee and a \$100 Registration Fee due at the time of registration.

## **Tuition & Fee: Parishioner**

	Tuition	Total Fees	Total Cost
One Child	\$4,596	\$325	\$4,921
Two Children	\$8,767 \$4,384 each	\$650	\$9,417
Three Children	\$12,300 \$4,100 each	\$975	\$13,275
Four Children	\$15,194 \$3,799 each	\$1,300	\$16,494
Five Children	\$17,663 \$3,533 each	\$1,625	\$19,288

## **Tuition & Fee: Non-Parishioner**

	Tuition	Total Fees	Total Cost
Per Child	\$5,753	\$325	\$6,078

<sup>\*\*</sup>Tuition may be paid in full by August 1, 2023 for a 3% discount. If not paid by August 1st, total cost including tuition and fees will be split into 10 even payments from August-May\*\*

Monthly tuition that is over 90 days past due, will result in your child being dismissed from St. Teresa School